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63/28 ZZ-NSK SPORKUGLELEJE ENRADET MED METALTZATNINGER

6D 4——+ éd
Shielded Type
YA

High quality steel shielded Deep groove ball bearing from the world leader NSK, the worlds
largest ball bearing manufacturer offering unparalelled quality

Basic dimensions

Outer diameter [D]
Width [B]
Inner diameter [d]

Physical properties

Load rating dynamic [Cr]
Load rating static [COr]

68.00
18.00
28.00

26 700.00
14 000.00

mm

mm

mm




Load rating dynamic kgf
Load rating static kgf
Limiting speed grease [rpm]
Weight

Other data

Factor

Seal type

Ref diam groove max [Da max]
Radius min [r min]

Ref rad max [ra max]

Ref diam shaft max

Ref diam shaft min [da min]

Other

factor

factor

2 730.00
1 430.00
10 000.00
0.29

12.40

Two Metal Shield Zz
61.50

1.10

1.00

38.00

34.50

12.40
12.40

rpm
kg

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

mm



